



Planet Home Lending Named Top 30 Mortgage Company

MERIDEN, Conn., Nov. 19, 2020 – Planet Home Lending, LLC, has been named a Top 30 Company in Mortgage and Servicing by MReport.

"The award recognizes companies that have met the challenges this year has brought with the ideal blend of benefits, perks, culture and atmosphere that sets them apart from the rest," wrote David Wharton, Managing Editor of DS News & MReport. "In a year that many of us have spent working remotely, these are the companies whose team members made the case for their organization being a great place to work."

Planet, ranked #15 nationally in overall correspondent volume and #7 in government originations, was recognized for its strong leadership and ability to seize opportunities, keep pricing sharp and apply ahead-of-the-curve processes and protocol.

"We're proud to receive this honor," said Vice President, Correspondent Sales, Jim Loving. "It's a validation that Planet continues to be creative and innovative not only in the products and services we offer to our correspondent customers but also in our employee experience."

About Planet Home Lending, LLC

Planet Home Lending, LLC is a national correspondent lender providing a full suite of government, agency and niche home loans. For more information about Planet Home Lending, LLC, please visit https://phlcorrespondent.com/.

#

Press Contacts

Dona DeZube
VP, Communications
Planet Home Lending, LLC
ddezube@planethomelending.com
(410) 263-2832

Charlyne H. McWilliams
Media Contact
For Planet Home Lending, LLC
Charlyne@williammills.com
(301) 933-5567